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Ida Porter <ida.porter@nwb-oen.ca>

190418 2AM-WTP1826 NWB Request Applicant to Response to CIRNAC 
1 message

Ida Porter <ida.porter@nwb-oen.ca> Thu, Apr 18, 2019 at 11:45 AM
To: Marie-Pier Marcil <marie-pier.marcil@agnicoeagle.com>
Cc: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>, Assol Kubeisinova <assol.kubeisinova@nwb-oen.ca>
Bcc: Ian Parsons <Ian.Parsons@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca>, "Okonkwo, Godwin (AADNC/AANDC)"
<godwin.okonkwo@canada.ca>, "Blade, Michelle (AADNC/AANDC)" <michelle.blade@canada.ca>

Hi Marie-Pier,
 
Please find attached Crown-Indigenous Relations and Northern Affairs Canada response to Agnico Eagle Mines Limited's
East diversion Channel Design Report for 2AM-WTP1826 please review and response and confirm if you are satisfied
 
Regards,
Ida  

 
 

190418 2AM-WTP1826 CIRNAC Response to AEM's Response on EDCDR-ILAE.PDF 
131K
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